Randolph Public Schools

2024-2025 Fee Schedule

for Athletics, Activities, Child Care and Food Service

ACTIVITY FEES
7-12 Fall & Spring Musical $80.00 each
Art Team $80.00
Band Instrument Rental Fee Per Year $80.00
Knowledge Bowl $80.00
Speech $80.00
Grades 9-12 Per Sport $125.00
Grades 7-8 Per Sport $115.00
Maximum Per Family Per Year $400.00
SEASON PASSES
Family (Parents and K-12 Students) $195.00/Year
Adult $120.00/Year
Student $70.00/Year
Senior Citizens i62 and olderi $70.00/Year
Adults Conference Sets
Students & Currently Enrolled College Studeants w/school ID | Conference Sets
Senior Citizens (62 and older) Conference Sets
CHILD CARE
First Child Based on Schedule
Second Child Based on Schedule
Preschool $1,050.00/Year (2 half days)

$3,100.00/Year (3 full days)
$1,550.00/Year (3 half days)

ECFE $60.00/Session/Child
$160.00/Y ear/Child

LUNCH PRICES

Elementary Student Lunch Free

Elementary Snack Cart $50/Semester or $100/Year

Elementary Milk Break $50/Semester or $100/Year

High School Student Lunch Free

High School Extra Entrée $1.50

Adult Lunch $5.00

Student Breakfast Free

Adult Breakfast $2.40

Milk $.65

Preschool Lunch & Breakfast Free




